Kinetronic GmbH Tel.: 07941-960450 www.kinetronic.de ©11.03.2022
Weststraße 37                   Fax: 07941-960459 info@kinetronic.de
D-74629 Pfedelbach     Seite | 1
      Precision angle sensor
      PWG series
PWG 64 R 120 (120°)
Technical Description
The angle sensor is developed for rough operation under

Weststraße 37                   Fax: 07941-960459 info@kinetronic.de
D-74629 Pfedelbach     Seite | 5
Order code
 PWG                               -                     -                 -
Preferential types are in bold, other on demand.
cable length
01  -    1m
02  -    2m
05  -    5m
08  -    8m
10  -  10m
15  -  15m
cable protection
0  -  without protection
1  -  corrugated tube, NW10
2  -  hydraulic hose, DN12
3  -  armored conduit
 connector
00  -  without connector
03  -  M12 (pin 1-2-3-4), half red. (SIL 2)
06  -  M8 (pin 1-2-3-4), half red. (SIL 2)
line type
A  -  without cable ( connector on housing)
E  -  LiFQ-PUR lenghtwise waterproof (6x0,5mm²)
F  -  WASS-PUR (4x0,34mm²)
shaft material
0  -  stainless steel V2A (1.4305)
1  -  POM
shaft
10  -  Ø8x16,5 (bore Ø4)
11  -  Ø8x16,5
12  -  Ø10x16
centering
0  -  without centering
1  -  spigot
housing
64  -  Ø64x32
type
R  -  redundant
electrical function angle
120  -  120°